1/19/5	-2005 T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater. 10292	22474 aled original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
White Consolidated Ltd.	Name: Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes 🛮 No	Street Address: 18013 Cleveland Parkway, Suite 100
3. Nature of Conveyance:	City: Cleveland State: Ohio
Assignment	Zip: 44135-0920
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Other	reductional numbers of receiving party(ies) attached. — Tes — 11 No
Execution Date: March 23, 2004	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, th	e execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s): SEE ATTACHED SHEET
Additional number(s) a	ttached? 🗷 Yes 🗆 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 35
Name: <u>Jeffrey J. Sopko</u>	
Street Address: 1801 East 9th Street  Suite 1200	7. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41)\$ 1,400.00
	Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account for any uncovered fees
City: Cleveland State: OH Zip: 44114-3108	8. Deposit Account No.
/21/2005 DBYRNE 00000011 5475893 FC:8021 1400.00 DP	16-0820, Order No. H9091 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
is a true copy of the original document.	January 12, 2005 Date  sheet, attachments, and document: 4

PATENT REEL: 016145 FRAME: 0937

## Continuation of Item #4 B:

Patent No. / (App. No.)	Issue Date / (File Date)	Title	Attorney Docket No.
5,475,893	12/19/1995	ADJUSTABLE EDGE BRUSH FOR VACUUM CLEANER	27887
5,477,586	12/26/1995	VACUUM CLEANER WITH ACCESSORY SHUTOFF	27188
5,564,160	10/15/1996	VACUUM CLEANER HAVING FORWARDLY CURVED HANDLE	28628
5,7 <u>37,</u> 797	4/14/1998	CENTRAL VACUUM WITH ACOUSTICAL DAMPING	29113
5,784,755	7/28/1998	WET EXTRACTOR SYSTEM	29179_
5,813,085	9/29/1998	MOTOR ISOLATION GASKET FOR CENTRAL VACUUM	29747
5,839,159	11/24/1998	WET EXTRACTOR SYSTEM	29179US1
5,933 <u>,</u> 912	8/10/1999	WET EXTRACTOR SYSTEM	29179US4_
6,082,376	7/4/2000	METHOD OF OPERATING A WET EXTRACTOR	29179US5
6,085,382	7/11/2000	AIR FILTERING SELF-PROPELLED UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	29810US1
6,108,864	8/29/2000	VACUUM CLEANER HAVING A REUSABLE DIRT CUP	30599US1
6,218,798	4/17/2001	CENTRAL VACUUM INTERFACE FOR AIR EXCHANGER	31926
6,308,374	10/30/2001	AIR FILTERING SELF-PROPELLED UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	29810US2
6,311,366	11/6/2001	BATTER POWER COMBINATION VACUUM CLEANER	31200US1
6,484,352	11/26/2002	VACUUM CLEANER WITH THERMAL CUTOFF	29810US3
6,553,611	4/29/2003	VACUUM CLEANER WITH THERMAL CUTOFF	29810US4
6,558,453	5/6/2003	BAGLESS DUSTCUP	32149 <u>U</u> S1
6,698,059	3/2/2004	INTAKE SYSTEM FOR CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANER	33256_
D328,165	7/21/1992	STICK TYPE VACUUM CLEANER	26373
D355,283	2/7/1995	CANNISTER-TYPE VACUUM CLEANER	27388
D357,560	4/18/1995	VACUUM CLEANER	27935
D358,690	5/23/1995	WHEEL DESIGN FOR A VACUUM CLEANER	27936
D375,594	11/12/1996	UPPER PORTION OF AN UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	28627
D379,695	6/3/1997	CLEANING HEAD FOR AN UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	29278
D381,143	7/15/1997	UPPER PORTION OF AN UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	28709
D382,681	8/19/1997	VACUUM CLEANER	29183
D399,616	10/13/1998	CANISTER VACUUM CLEANER	29792
D400,324	10/27/1998	UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER BODY	29791
D406,421	3/2/1999	FILTER CARTRIDGE FOR AN UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	29790
D421,164	2/22/2000	WET EXTRACTOR VACUUM CLEANER	29217
D421,671	3/14/2000	VACUUM CLEANER	30600
D429,854	8/22/2000	UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	31227
D430,961	9/12/2000	CORDLESS UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	31229
D <b>434,88</b> 4	12/5/2000	UPRIGHT VACUUM CLEANER	31228
D475,165	5/27/2003	INTAKE CLOSURE FOR CENTRAL VACUUM CLEANER	33264

PATENT REEL: 016145 FRAME: 0938



## Office of the Secretary of State

## CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd. 800037978

[formerly: White Consolidated, Ltd.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that an amendment to the certificate of limited partnership or the application for registration as a foreign limited partnership for the above named limited partnership has been received in this office and filed as provided by law on the date shown below.

Accordingly, the undersigned, as Secretary of State hereby issues this Certificate evidencing the filing in this office.

Dated: 03/24/2004 Effective: 03/24/2004





## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

MAR 24 2004

Corporations Section

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 2.02 of the Texas Revised Partnership Act, the undersigned limited partnership desires to amend its certificate of limited partnership and for that purpose submits the following certificate of amendment.

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is White Consolidated, Ltd.
- The certificate of limited partnership is amended as follows: Effective April 1, 2004, the name of the limited partnership shall be Electrolux Home Care Products Ltd.

March 23, 2004

RECORDED: 01/19/2005

White Consolidated, Ltd.

By its General Partner, Electrolux Professional, Inc.

C. Weigand, Senior Vice President and CFO

**PATENT** 

REEL: 016145 FRAME: 0940